MATCH 303 —— NATIONAL F-CLASS SBR CONV PRONE - AGG. 2

Aggregate of Matches 312 and 313

2022 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 9

Winner

1st Senior

1st Women

1st Military Veteran

1st Civilian

1st Sub Junior

1st Intermediate Senior

1st Junior

1st Service

1st Collegiate

1st Intermediate Junior

555

555

505

551

555

MURPHY, JAMES W MA 3190
OWENSBORO, KY - USA

Special Award Winners

MURPHY, JAMES W MA 3190
OWENSBORO, KY - USA

HAMPSON, BARBARA C MA 3146
HOMESTEAD, FL - USA

ADAMS, KEITH MA 3167
MONTICELLO, IN - USA

MURPHY, JAMES W MA 3190
OWENSBORO, KY - USA

Class Winners

EXPERT - MASTER - Award Winners
1st 601 - BOCK, ROBERT T

Complete Competitor Ranking

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
EX

© NGO R WD

3190
3184
3167
3166
3165
3160
3153
3146
3107

- 269
- 242
- 226
- 209
- 223
- 197
- 209
- 193
- 146
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555
601
551
515
594
519
516
505
517

269

269

193

226

269

A Conventional Medal

A Championship Medal

A Championship Medal

A Championship Medal

A Championship Medal

Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award
1 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.

MA 3184 - 242 A Championship M

MURPHY, JAMES W S, CIV
BOCK, ROBERT T S, CIV
ADAMS, KEITH S, CIV, VET
MCNASH, DOUGLAS S, CIV
HUEHN, JEFF CIv, 1S
POHLABEL, DANIEL J S, CIV, VET
PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A S, CIV
HAMPSON, BARBARA C S, CIV, VET, W
PIOTROWSKI, MARY T S, CIV, W

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.
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